YOp-U

aza
RIBERI 1%

|4_7|(51*LH*+, iﬂ?l(ﬂlﬂ?ﬂ) SH7|(Z LAY, B10] EiX|27|(0] 24, AN X|

d, A, e, 2R (=
of, 2 9 LX[7} U=

I
u
[0 Hu
]
AN

Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat, Gluten, Crab,
Shrimp, Shellfish (Including Oyster, Abalone, Clam), Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine Nut Can
Cause Allergic Symptomes.

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
A7) 7tA2 Y3to|H MY th| 2 BI|E LICH 10%2| §7HM|7F =& 5| 0f /S L T



FOOD

ZC

WESTERN 2

Ham & Cheese Panini & & X|= mLL 18.0
Club Sandwich =8 HELK] 18.0
Tuna Sandwich X HELX]| 15.0
Egg Sandwich ol 1 MEX| 15.0
Dream Burger with French Fries A HAY AXEE 18.0
Pulled Pork Burger with French Fries EfX| BHH|F HAHL HAE Y 13.0
Dream Hot Dog with French Fries Ea st o AR Y 9.0
Chili Cheese Hot Dog with French Fries He| X[z stz a9t A4XHFE 9.0
Beef Bulgogi Hot Dog with French Fries 207 ek HRHEA 9.0
Katsu Sandwich =i 9.0
Chili Cheese Nachos He| X[= L= 9.0
French Fries FAPNES K2 6.0
Pulled Pork French Fries EfX| HiH|F ZXHE D 9.0
Sweet Pumpkin Salad Ciodl MaE 15.0
Chicken Caesar Salad XZE A H2E 18.0
Cobb Salad = d2E 18.0
Caprese Salad 7t M He = 18.0
ASIAN OfA| 2t

Tteokbokki L 20| 8.0
Fish Cake Soup o5 9.0
Rice Cake Dumpling Soup Holx= 11.0
Rice Noodle with Beef ATT| A 11.0
Fried Chicken with Red Sauce o HEE 9.0
Fried Chicken with Chili & Soy Sauce nF HEE 9.0
Beef Bulgogi Bowl 2207 @Y 15.0
Pork Spicy Bulgogi Bowl M= 3 13.0
Traditional Dosirak U AAX| ZA|E 12.0
Spicy Chicken Dosirak SZH TAlE 12.0

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
A7 7142 A0l MY CHR(2 B 7| LICH 10%2| £ 7HM 7t =2tz of /S LI



BEVERAGE
8

2 E Ao & CIFtHY22 7S ELICH

All our coffees are available decaffeinated

COFFEE/ TEA/ MILKSHAKE 71|/ |y 23slola HOT / ICED
Americano otH| 2|7t 5.0
Café Latte 7| 2| 5.5
Cappuccino 7HEX = 5.5
Café Mocha 7HH 27} 6.5
Espresso Ol ~zef 2 5.0
Vanilla Latte HtEet 2t 6.5
Hazelnut Latte 50|12 2| 6.5
Caramel Macchiato 7H2{" Dt77|OFEE 7.0
Pearl Milk Tea H= Z3E| 6.5
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea S5 HE E3E 6.5
Green Tea Latte =Xt 2HH 6.5
Black Sesame Latte S AX; 2HH| 6.5
Choco Latte X3 2ty 6.5
Milk P 5.0
Soya Milk L 5.0
English Breakfast Y= E|4 EHIAE 5.0
Earl Grey A8 0| 5.0
Chamomile 2 0r 5.0
Peppermint HEHE 5.0
Jasmine N Eatil 5.0
Peachy Oolong Tea =50t fEE| 5.0
Jeju Green Tea N =Xt 5.0
Lemon Earl Grey Tea gl Y12 o[E| 5.0
Orange Grapefruit Black Tea QX XAtE SHE| 5.0
Berry Hibiscus Tea H| 2| S|H| AHAE] 5.0
Citron Tea A TNDNS 5.0
Lipton Peach Iced Tea BE =50 OtO| AE]| 5.0
Vanilla Shake (Only Iced) HrE 2t 4jo]=3 6.5
Strawberry Shake (Only Iced) =71 #o|13a 6.5
Chocolate Shake (Only Iced) ZEE #Ho|=2 6.5

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.

717142 =0l MR Thel2 B\ E L 10%2] F£7HM 7t =2 E O ASLICE



JUICE/ ADE/ SMOOTHIE
DIY Fresh Juice

Orange Juice

Tomato Juice

Pineapple Juice

Carrot Apple Juice

Apple Banana Juice

Bottle - Hallabong Tangerine Juice
Bottle - Cheonhyehyang Juice
Grapefruit Ade

Lemon Ade

Blue Lemon Ade

Passion Fruit Ade

Hallabong Orange Smoothie
Mango Yogurt Smoothie

Berry Banana Smoothie

SOFT DRINK/ WATER
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Dr. Pepper

San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon
Esprit Blueberry

Jeju Samdosoo

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino Sparkling

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
A7 7142 A0l MY CHR(2 B 7| LICH 10%2| £ 7HM 7t =2tz of /S LI

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
300ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

F2/ 00|/ 27|
DIY Z2fA| =&
QUX| FA
EOIE A
SEIEIEPN

o2 AT R
AR BELELE T2
sets 42 YrEA
Helg gFa
A2 ofo|=

32 ojoj=

=7 o= 0ol=

£

2] B AL

n
m

{ If|
FEE 12| QK|

bl

=

>

r

>

e 0Ew B e
oazal 22z
HIZ AfCha

OF O} }

AEE 02| EHAbS

r

g2 S8 AKX

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
1.5
5.0
5.0



BEER/ SOJU/ WINE

Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale L 470ml
Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale S 350ml
Draft Beer - Terra L 470ml
Draft Beer - Terra S 350ml
Bottle - Jeju Wit Ale 330ml
Bottle - Terra 330ml
Bottle - Tsingtao 330ml
Bottle - Budweiser 330ml
Bottle - Harbin 330ml
Soju - Chum-Churum 16.5% 360ml
Soju - Hallasan 16% 360ml
Soju - Hallasan 21% 360ml
WIAG Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml
WIAG Chardonnay 187ml
WIAG White Moscato 187ml
WIAG Pink Moscato 187ml

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
o|of MQl CHR|2 H7|E LT} 10%2| H7HM|7F ZatE|of Q&L T,

M7 tHe Y

1= =

44
~
44
~
o
ro

momox o= B

= 0z 0z 0= 0x J2
(7o I ol

A2 2 2 2
TR s O P

Im
o M M 4y

T

=
ru
-

ZEIR

H E2t0| X

st

HNEXHE 16.5%
ot2tit 16%

otatatk 21%

WIAG THH| 2| &H| s
WIAG AFZ (O]

WIAG BATIE

WIAG T3 ZATFIE

9.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
4.5
7.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0



DESSERT
C|ME

CAKE/ WAFFLE/ COOKIE/ FRESH CUP
Milk Mascarpone Chocolate Layer Cake
Soufflé Cheese Cake

Shine Muscat Layer Cake

Matcha Opera Cake

Red Choux Cake

Lemon Tart

Black Pig Cake

Paris Brest

Cinnamon and Mix Nuts Croffle

Salted Caramel Croffle

Dream Chocolate Chips Cookie

Dream Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie
Dream Peanut Caramel Cookie

Fresh Fruit Cup

Fresh Vegetable Sticks

ICE CREAM/ BINGSOO/ YOGURT
Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Ice Cream

Choco Chips Mint Ice Cream

Green Tea and Red Bean Ice Cream
Sweet Potato Ice Cream

Strawberry Sorbet

Mango Sorbet

Persimmon Sorbet

Chocolate Soft Ice Cream

Milk Soft Ice Cream

Chocolate and Milk Soft Ice Cream Twist
Traditional Soy Bean Powder Bingsoo
Mango Bingsoo

Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait

Caramel Yogurt Parfait

Aol =/ 271/ =AM H
OpA7hE | =223 70|12
F=8 K= #0|=2

ARRIHAZH 70|13

YA 22k A o[=2

& 7012

o2 Ef2EE

M=K A 0|2

otz 22 E

AlLt2 E"ﬁ'—‘li ELE%

sI0|EH 77

ofoj|233/ Yx/ RHE
ofo|A 32

ofo|A 32

ol E ofojA3 2
ChIt Ofo| AT 2l

o} ofojA 3 2l

jae
I
ru
L]

(S

L
(YIRS W I T
|

>
OEE>E|_>>EI_>|_>|_>_._EE>_+>E
U

o ™ 4> ox @&

|.O|A3_EI
folﬁﬂ'%!

[El

ATE OfO|A3E

N
4 1o Im Itliii
o

02 o B+ 4o B+ ot 02 [
[ K nX nh do nmh

=
=)
e o

=]

Q7 E o=

7E 2|

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.

71 7142 d=to| M3 T2 7|8 L 10%2

_|LI_

FIEM|7F etk of AS LI

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
15.0
12.0
8.0
8.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
8.5
6.5

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
10.0
15.0
55
55



