別の学·U学 別aza 天城美食广场

저희 업장에서는 돼지고기(국내산), 소고기(미국산), 닭고기(국내산), 베이컨 돼지고기(미국산), 소세지 돼지고기(미국산), 고추가루(국내산)을 사용합니다.

닭고기, 소고기, 돼지고기, 난류(가금류), 우유, 메밀, 땅콩, 호두, 대두, 밀, 글루텐, 게, 새우, 조개류(굴, 전복, 바지락 포함), 복숭아, 토마토, 아황산류, 잣 등 알러지를 유발할 수 있으며, 그 외 알러지가 있는 고객께서는 미리 말씀하여 주시기 바랍니다.

Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat, Gluten, Crab, Shrimp, Shellfish (Including Oyster, Abalone, Clam), Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine Nut Can Cause Allergic Symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

FOOD 푸드

WESTERN	웨스턴	
Ham & Cheese Panini	햄 & 치즈 파니니	18.0
Club Sandwich	클럽 샌드위치	18.0
Tuna Sandwich	참치 샌드위치	15.0
Egg Sandwich	에그 샌드위치	15.0
Dream Burger with French Fries	드림 버거와 감자튀김	18.0
Pulled Pork Burger with French Fries	돼지 바비큐 버거와 감자튀김	13.0
Dream Hot Dog with French Fries	드림 핫도그와 감자튀김	9.0
Chili Cheese Hot Dog with French Fries	칠리 치즈 핫도그와 감자튀김	9.0
Beef Bulgogi Hot Dog with French Fries	소불고기 핫도그와 감자튀김	9.0
Katsu Sandwich	카츠산도	9.0
Chili Cheese Nachos	칠리 치즈 나초	9.0
French Fries	감자튀김	6.0
Pulled Pork French Fries	돼지 바비큐 감자튀김	9.0
Sweet Pumpkin Salad	단호박 샐러드	15.0
Chicken Caesar Salad	치킨 시저 샐러드	18.0
Cobb Salad	콥 샐러드	18.0
Caprese Salad	카프레제 샐러드	18.0
ASIAN	아시안	

ASIAN	아시안	
Tteokbokki	떡볶이	8.0
Fish Cake Soup	어묵탕	9.0
Rice Cake Dumpling Soup	떡만둣국	11.0
Rice Noodle with Beef	소고기 쌀국수	11.0
Fried Chicken with Red Sauce	양념 닭강정	9.0
Fried Chicken with Chili & Soy Sauce	고추 닭강정	9.0
Beef Bulgogi Bowl	소불고기 덮밥	15.0
Pork Spicy Bulgogi Bowl	제육 덮밥	13.0
Traditional Dosirak	옛날 소시지 도시락	12.0
Spicy Chicken Dosirak	닭갈비 도시락	12.0

BEVERAGE 음료

모든 커피 메뉴 디카페인으로 가능합니다

All our coffees are available decaffeinated

COFFEE/ TEA/ MILKSHAKE	커피/ 티/ 밀크쉐이크	HOT / ICED
Americano	아메리카노	5.0
Café Latte	카페라떼	5.5
Cappuccino	카푸치노	5.5
Café Mocha	카페모카	6.5
Espresso	에스프레소	5.0
Vanilla Latte	바닐라 라떼	6.5
Hazelnut Latte	헤이즐넛 라떼	6.5
Caramel Macchiato	캐러멜 마끼아또	7.0
Pearl Milk Tea	버블 밀크티	6.5
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea	흑당 버블 밀크티	6.5
Green Tea Latte	녹차 라떼	6.5
Black Sesame Latte	흑임자 라떼	6.5
Choco Latte	초코 라떼	6.5
Milk	우유	5.0
Soya Milk	두유	5.0
English Breakfast	잉글리쉬 브렉퍼스트	5.0
Earl Grey	얼그레이	5.0
Chamomile	캐모마일	5.0
Peppermint	페퍼민트	5.0
Jasmine	자스민	5.0
Peachy Oolong Tea	복숭아 우롱티	5.0
Jeju Green Tea	제주 녹차	5.0
Lemon Earl Grey Tea	레몬 얼그레이티	5.0
Orange Grapefruit Black Tea	오렌지 자몽 블랙티	5.0
Berry Hibiscus Tea	베리 히비스커스티	5.0
Citron Tea	유자차	5.0
Lipton Peach Iced Tea	립톤 복숭아 아이스티	5.0
Vanilla Shake (Only Iced)	바닐라 쉐이크	6.5
Strawberry Shake (Only Iced)	딸기 쉐이크	6.5
Chocolate Shake (Only Iced)	초콜릿 쉐이크	6.5

JUICE/ ADE/ SMOOTHIE	주스/ 에이드/ 스무디	
DIY Fresh Juice	DIY 프레시 주스	7.0
Orange Juice	오렌지 주스	7.0
Tomato Juice	토마토 주스	7.0
Pineapple Juice	파인애플 주스	7.0
Carrot Apple Juice	당근 사과 주스	7.0
Apple Banana Juice	사과 바나나 주스	7.0
Bottle - Hallabong Tangerine Juice	한라봉 감귤 병주스	5.0
Bottle - Cheonhyehyang Juice	천혜향 병주스	5.0
Grapefruit Ade	자몽 에이드	6.0
Lemon Ade	레몬 에이드	6.0
Blue Lemon Ade	블루 레몬 에이드	6.5
Passion Fruit Ade	패션 푸르트 에이드	6.5
Hallabong Orange Smoothie	한라봉 오렌지 스무디	6.5
Mango Yogurt Smoothie	망고 요거트 스무디	6.5
Berry Banana Smoothie	베리 바나나 스무디	6.5

SOFT DRINK/ WATER		탄산음료/ 물	
Coca Cola	250ml	코카 콜라	3.0
Coca Cola Zero	250ml	코카 콜라 제로	3.0
Sprite	250ml	스프라이트	3.0
Fanta Orange	250ml	환타 오렌지	3.0
Dr. Pepper	355ml	닥터 페퍼	3.0
San Pellegrino Orange	330ml	산펠레그리노 오렌지	5.0
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	330ml	산펠레그리노 블러디 오렌지	5.0
San Pellegrino Lemon	330ml	산펠레그리노 레몬	5.0
Esprit Blueberry	300ml	에스프리 블루베리	8.0
Jeju Samdosoo	500ml	제주 삼다수	1.5
Acqua Panna	500ml	아쿠아파나	5.0
San Pellegrino Sparkling	500ml	산펠레그리노 탄산수	5.0

BEER/ SOJU/ WINE		맥주/ 소주/ 와인	
Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale L	470ml	생맥주 제주 위트 에일 L	9.0
Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale S	350ml	생맥주 제주 위트 에일 S	7.0
Draft Beer - Terra L	470ml	생맥주 테라 L	6.0
Draft Beer - Terra S	350ml	생맥주 테라 S	5.0
Bottle - Jeju Wit Ale	330ml	제주 위트 에일	7.0
Bottle - Terra	330ml	테라	4.5
Bottle - Tsingtao	330ml	칭타오	7.0
Bottle - Budweiser	330ml	버드와이저	7.0
Bottle - Harbin	330ml	하얼빈	8.0
Soju - Chum-Churum 16.5%	360ml	처음처럼 16.5%	6.0
Soju - Hallasan 16%	360ml	한라산 16%	6.0
Soju - Hallasan 21%	360ml	한라산 21%	6.0
WIAG Cabernet Sauvignon	187ml	WIAG 까베르네 소비뇽	9.0
WIAG Chardonnay	187ml	WIAG 샤도네이	9.0
WIAG White Moscato	187ml	WIAG 모스카토	9.0
WIAG Pink Moscato	187ml	WIAG 핑크 모스카토	9.0

DESSERT 디저트

CAKE/ WAFFLE/ COOKIE/ FRESH CUP	케이크/ 와플/ 쿠키/ 프레시 컵	
Milk Mascarpone Chocolate Layer Cake	마스카포네 초콜릿 케이크	8.0
Soufflé Cheese Cake	수플레 치즈 케이크	8.0
Shine Muscat Layer Cake	샤인머스캣 케이크	8.0
Matcha Opera Cake	말차 오페라 케이크	8.0
Red Choux Cake	레드 슈 케이크	8.0
Lemon Tart	레몬 타르트	8.0
Black Pig Cake	까망돼지 케이크	15.0
Paris Brest	파리 브레스트	12.0
Cinnamon and Mix Nuts Croffle	시나몬 믹스너츠 크로플	8.0
Salted Caramel Croffle	솔티드 카라멜 크로플	8.0
Dream Chocolate Chips Cookie	드림 초코칩 쿠키	4.5
Dream Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie	드림 트리플 초콜릿 헤이즐넛 쿠키	4.5
Dream Peanut Caramel Cookie	드림 땅콩 캐러멜 쿠키	4.5
Fresh Fruit Cup	과일컵	8.5
Fresh Vegetable Sticks	야채 스틱	6.5

ICE CREAM/ BINGSOO/ YOGURT	아이스크림/ 빙수/ 요거트	
Vanilla Ice Cream	바닐라 아이스크림	6.0
Chocolate Ice Cream	초콜릿 아이스크림	6.0
Choco Chips Mint Ice Cream	초코칩 민트 아이스크림	6.0
Green Tea and Red Bean Ice Cream	그린티 단팥 아이스크림	6.0
Sweet Potato Ice Cream	고구마 아이스크림	6.0
Strawberry Sorbet	딸기 소르베	6.0
Mango Sorbet	망고 소르베	6.0
Persimmon Sorbet	홍시 소르베	6.0
Chocolate Soft Ice Cream	초콜릿 소프트 아이스크림	5.0
Milk Soft Ice Cream	우유 소프트 아이스크림	5.0
Chocolate and Milk Soft Ice Cream T	wist 초콜릿 & 우유 소프트 아이스크림	5.0
Traditional Soy Bean Powder Bingsoc	인절미 빙수	10.0
Mango Bingsoo	망고 빙수	15.0
Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait	믹스 베리 요거트 파르페	5.5
Caramel Yogurt Parfait	캐러멜 요거트 파르페	5.5